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C.D. FAN MOTORT.C.
ESC. ATERURA
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C.D. AZUATIL
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TOYOTA ENMA 2RM
C.D. FAN MOTORT.C.
ESC. MASPALOMAS
TOYOTA ENMA 2RM
C.D. FAN MOTORT.C.
ESC. MASPALOMAS
C.D. CLUDEMOTELD
C.D. FAN MOTORT.C.
TOYOTA ENMA 2RM
C.D. FAN MOTORT.C.
TOYOTA ENMA 2RM

C.D. FUERTEMOTOR D.C.

C.D. AZUATIL

CANARIAS SPORT CLUB

ESC. ATERURA

C.D. FAN MOTORT.C.
C.D. AZUATIL

ESC. ATERURA
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C.D. FAN MOTORT.C.
TOYOTA ENMA 2RM
C.D. AZUATIL
TOYOTA ENMA 2RM

COMPETIDOR

C.D. FAROGA

TEIDE RAC TENERIFE
ESC. DRAGO

ESC. DRAGO

C.D. FAN MOTORT.C.
C. D. AZUATIL

ESC. DRAGO
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 SUBIDA

21 y 22 de octubre de 2016

LISTA OFICIAL DE INSCRITOS

PILOTO

ADELAIDO PADRON RODRIGUEZ
DANIEL VALIDO JIMENEZ

ARMICHE DiAZ ROSALES
EVARISTO C. YANEZ SANCHEZ
IVAN LEON ESPINO

ANTONIO AFONSO HERNANDEZ
ANTONIO AFONSO MARTEL
DOMINGO DE LOS SANTOS PULIDO GUERRA
VICTOR M. GUILLEN GARCIA

JOSE ANTOLIN BOLANOS RIVERO
ACAYMO GARCIA MARTIN
STEPHAN EFFEROTH

AYTHAMI SANTANA HERNANDEZ
CRISTO GUEDES SANTANA
ALEJANDRO FALCON PADRON
YERAY COLLADO PEREZ

LUIS SOSA HERNANDEZ

SAMUEL CASTELLANO DEL ROSARIO
J. ALEXANDER SANTANA FALCON
CRISTIAN BATISTA SANTANA
ANTONIO M. MARTIiN BETANCOR
CLAUDIO J. JIMENEZ BETANCOR
MANUEL ACOSTA GUERRERO
SAMUEL MARRERO DiAZ
ANASTASIO SUAREZ PENATE
SANTIAGO GARCiA CABRERA

IVAN MEDINA HERRERA

MIGUEL ANGEL PADRON SANTANA
JOSE JUAN TORRES MONTESDEOCA
MIGUEL CABRAL LOPEZ

ANTONIO J. PONCE ANGUITA

JOSE MARIA PONCE ANGUITA
IVAN M. ARMAS HERNANDEZ
MODESTO M. MARTIN GARCIA
JOSE R. RODRIGUEZ MARTIN

FORMULA RALLYE

PILOTO COPILOTO
NAUZET FALCON PEREZ ANYURI GARCIA SANCHEZ
ACAYMO MARTIN VALLE ALEJO FALCON QUINTINO

ANTONIO F. MEDINA SANTANA
BERNARDINO GUERRA SANTANA
CARMELO E. GARCIA HERNANDEZ
CLAUDIO RODRIGUEZ TRUJILLO
ARIDANY OJEDA CARRENO
NELSON CLIMENT MENDOZA
AYOZE BENITEZ RIVERO

JACINTO R. MARTIN SANCHEZ
HECTOR F. RAMIREZ ALONSO
J.AGUSTIN MENDEZ GUILLEN
CARLOS J. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
VICTOR M. GARCIiA AFONSO
AYOSE CLIMENT MENDOZA

JUAN LUIS BENITEZ RIVERO

REGULARIDAD SPORT

PILOTO

CALIXTO L. MIRANDA MARTIN

PABLO DiAZ BETHENCOURT

ANTONIO SANTANA ACEVEDO

HILARIO GOMEZ DEL ROSARIO
ALFONSO ENRIQUE ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ
JOSE MARIA HERRERA OJEDA

JOSE MANUEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
ANDRES GARCIA PEREZ

ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ DELGADO
OLEGARIO REYES MARRERO

AYOSE CASTELLANO CASTELLANO
ALEXIS MANZANO MEDINA

MANUEL HERNANDEZ PADRON

COPILOTO

CARLOS L. MIRANDA MELIAN

M. CELESTE DiAZ GOMEZ
NELSON SANTANA ORTEGA
YERAY HERNANDEZ RIVERO
JORGE VILA DEL ROSARIO
OSCAR VELAZQUEZ GARCIA
DANIEL HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
J. ANTONIO SANTANA GUERRA
DIEGO RODRIGUEZ LEZCANO
ROBERTO SANTANA SANTANA
CARLOS N. RODRIGUEZ BOLANOS
MANUEL VEGA ALONSO

DAVID BETHENCOURT GARCIA

Comité Organizador XII Subida Villa de Moya, en Moya a 19 de octubre de 2016

C.D. AZUATIL

0/ 5 M°‘“'i= \\‘
<" N
= 71
N 4
%

VEHICULO GR
BMW 2002 H 2
RENAULT CLIO 1,8 16v ™ 4
TOYOTA COROLLA 16v TA 3
BMW 325i T 1
BMW 325i T 1
OPEL KADETT GSI TA 2
OPEL KADETT GSI TA 2
SKODA FABIA RS T 1
TOYOTA STARLET 1.3 H 3
TOYOTA STARLET T 3
TOYOTA COROLLA TA 3
KIA RIO A2 3
HYUNDAI GETZ TA 3
PEUGEOT 106 XSI TA 3
BMW 325i TA 1
BMW 325i T 1
RENAULT CLIO SPORT A 2
TOYOTA YARIS T-SPORT TA 3
HONDA CIVIC 1.6 16V T 3
RENAULT CLIO RS 2,0 Ragnotti A 2
HONDA CIVIC TYPE R A 2
HONDA CIVIC SiR A 3
TOYOTA MR2 TA 2
CITROEN SAXO VTS A 3
FORD ESCORT RS MKI H 2
OPEL ASCONA SR H 1
SEAT IBIZA 1.8 20v T A 1
BMW 325i T 1
BMW M3 T 1
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI A 1
SKODA OCTAVIA KIT CAR A 1
SEAT LEON SUPERCOPA A2 1
PORSCHE 997 GT3CUPRALLY GTR 1
PORSCHE 996 GT3 GTR 1
BRC CM cM1
VEHICULO GR CT
TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 TA 3
BMW 325i TA 1
BMW M3 T 1
NISSAN MICRA 160 SR TA 3
OPEL ASCONA SR H 2
BMW M3 TA 1
CITROEN SAXO VTS A 3
RENAULT MEGANE COUPE TA 2
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII A 1
VEHICULO CATEG.
TOYOTA STARLET 1.3 § TROFEO 50
HILLMAN IMP MK2 TROFEO 50
DATSUN 120 Y BAJA
LANCIA FULVIA MONTECARLO BAJA
BMW 323i BAJA
TOYOTA COROLLA BAJA
FORD ESCORT MKI BAJA
BMW 320 ALTA
TOYOTA 1000 ALTA
BMW 320 ALTA
SEAT 124 ALTA
BMW 628 CSI ALTA
RENAULT 5 TURBO 2 ALTA

CT TROFEO H.VERIF.

BMW

BP

BMW

BP

18:00
18:00
18:08
18:08
18:17
18:17
18:17
18:26
18:26
18:26
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:44
18:44
18:44
18:53
18:53
18:53
19:02
19:02
19:11
19:11
19:20
19:20
19:29
19:29
19:38
19:47
19:56
20:05
20:14
20:23
20:32
20:41

H. VERIF.
19:38
19:47
19:56
20:05
20:14
20:23
20:32
20:41
20:50

H. VERIF.
19:02
19:11
19:20
19:29
19:38
19:47
19:56
20:05
20:14
20:23
20:32
20:41
20:50



